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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Jing's LG1 185.300 46.450 45.375 46.950 46.525
11 2 1

102 Belen Aguirre 9.500 9.400 9.525
104 Karen Rivera 9.300 9.4509.600
150 Ava Moreno 9.300
107 Julissa Garza 9.250 9.0509.300
105 Sofia Correa 9.100 8.950 9.4509.375
108 Destanie Saenz 9.100
124 Celeste Aguirre 8.975 9.0509.225
103 Dayanni Spolyar 8.950
137 Fabiana Rivas 9.450

2 AHGA LG1 181.700 45.450 45.475 46.325 44.450
22 1 2

117 Mackenzie Albee 9.200 9.275 8.7509.075
119 Teagan Escobedo 9.100 9.400 9.1009.400
120 Isabella Kemmel 9.100 9.000 9.375
114 Roxanna Grant 9.050 8.875
118 Trinity Antonio 9.000 8.900 9.025
121 Sydney Gager 8.900 9.425
122 Elise Eaves 8.7009.050

3 Mary Jane's LG1 165.600 44.150 36.950 42.725 41.775
33 3 3

131 Lauren Luna 9.200 7.100 8.2008.200
136 Kayla Calamaco 9.100 8.150 8.5758.500
138 Makaela Chupoga 8.850 7.650 8.6508.850
132 Abby Lynch 8.650 6.650 8.0008.525
133 Violet Longoria 8.350 7.400 8.3508.650
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